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Name of Listed Entity:Indigo Paints Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: INDIGOPNTS
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No

which depository receipts are issued?

\Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[Yes

IPromoter and Promoter Group

'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
Voting Rights?

'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial

owner?

'Yes

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
) shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of

r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(] olders _ shares or
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xl ed form of
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share shares
XIV
As a % of Noof Tota Warrants) capital) No ,045 a | No ,045 a under
Voting I as . % . % of
(A+B+C2) Rights a ) (a) of (a) | total
% of tota Shar
Cla | Cla [ To | (A+B (Xi)= (VI)+(X) I es
ss ss t + C) Asa %of Sha held




al

(A+B+C2)

res
hel

(b)

(b)

ISub-
Cate
gory

Sub-
Cate
gory
1l

Sub-
Cate
gory
W

A Promoter &5 2568661 256866(53.94 25680 256(53.94 53.94 95138[37.0 25686615
Promoter 5 15 6615 866 00 4
Group 15
B Public 13999 2193437 219343146.06 21930 [21946.06 46.06 0 0 21934372
8 2 72 4372 343
72
C Non 0 0 0 o 0 0 [0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 o (O 0 [0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held [0 0 0 0 o 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 14000 4762098 476209100 47620 476100 100 05138(19.9 47620987
3 7 87 0987 209 00 8

87




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
5% Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals/Hi 4 207280 0 207285 43.53 207280 207 43.53 0 43.53 45552190 0 20728545
ndu undivided 545 45 545 285 730 8
Family 45
Hemant ACPP|1 8567510 0 856750 (17.99  [85675(0 856 17.99 0 17.99 0 0 0 1[0 8567500
Kamala Jalan J5024 00 0 00 750
Q 0
Anita Hemant AEIP |1 6987510 0 698750 [14.67 698750 698 [14.67 0 14.67 455516520 0 6987500
Jalan J0697 00 0 00 750 730
Q 0
Kamala ADR |1 3548510 0 354854 [7.45 354850 354 7.45 0 7.45 0 0 0 [0 3548545
Prasad Jalan [PJ351 45 S 45 854
4G S5
Parag HemantAGV |1 16250/0 0 162500 3.41 162500 162 3.41 0 3.41 0 0 0 0 1625000
Jalan PJ453 00 0 00 500
4F 0
Shashi Bhagat/ADE |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
PB86
41B
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State




Government(s

c |Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 1 495801(0 0 495807 [10.41 495800 49511041 0 10.41 4958100 0 0 4958070
(specify) 70 0 70 807 070
0
Bodies 1 495801(0 0 495807 [10.41 495800 49511041 0 10.41 4958100 0 0 4958070
Corporate 70 0 70 807 070
0
Halogen AAA |1 4958010 0 495807 [10.41 495800 49511041 0 10.41 4958100 0 0 4958070
Chemicals |[CH96 70 0 70 807 070
Pvt Ltd 78Q 0
Sub-Total 5 256860 0 256866 53.94 2568600 256 53.94 0 53.94 951337.0 0 [0 25686615
(A)(1) 615 15 615 866 800 4
15
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  (Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0
(A)2)
Total 5 256860 0 256866 53.94 2568600 256 153.94 0 53.94 951337.0 0 [0 25686615
Shareholding 615 15 615 866 800 4
of Promoter 15

and Promoter




Group (A)=
(AMDHA)2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (n share fully up underlyin share calculat (1X) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares

(U] h paid equity g s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per assuming (Xt encumbere ty
() equit held y vii= SCRR, convertible full d (Xi) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share Vi) Asa % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 X) securities dem
(v) ) v (asa ateri
- - percentag aliz _
No of Voting Rights Total e of No Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
asa% diluted . % (N %of | form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total | (xjv)
Total capital) tota ap | share
Voting (XI) I pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas | Clas | To res | bie | (Nof Sub- | Su_[ub-
s s t e ) appii Cat b- |Cate
X Y al d @ ¢ egor C (gory
(b) able) yl at i
(b) eg
or
y
Il
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 10 26965(0 0 269651(0.57 2696 0 26910.57 0 0.57 0 2696
Funds 1 51 651 51
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 11 202490 0 20249410.43 2024 0 20210.43 0 0.43 0 2024
Investment 4 94 494 94
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 2 368140 0 368143(0.77 3681 (0 3680.77 0 0.77 0 3681
Companies 3 43 143 43
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/




Pension
Funds

IAsset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
'Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
[Financial
Institutions

IAny Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
B

840288|1.

8402
88

840|1.

288

8402
88

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

47

40721
16

407211
6

8.55

4072
116

407
211

8.55

8.55

4072
116

Smallcap
'World Fund,
Inc

AAB
CS35
81L

93939

039398

1.97

9393
98

939
398

1.97

1.97

9393
98




IAshoka
'Whiteoak
Icav -
IAshoka
'Whiteoak
India
Opportunitie
s Fund

AAF
CI06
05M

88460

884600

1.86

8846
00

884
600

1.86

1.86

8846
00

IAbu Dhabi
Investment
\Authority -
Way

AAA
CA43
SON

66656

666563

6665
63

666
563

1.4

6665
63

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

10679

106791

0.22

1067
01

106
791

0.22

0.22

1067
91

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

51

41789
07

417890
7

8.78

4178
907

417
890

8.78

8.78

4178
907

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

Central
Government

President of]
India

State




Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
B)3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

12352

12352

0.03

1235

123
52

0.03

0.03

1235

Key
Managerial
Personnel

7273

7273

0.02

7273

727

0.02

0.02

7273

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed




under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

13519

41031
77

410317
7

8.62

4103
177

410
317

8.62

8.62

4103
177

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

33156

331567

3315
67

331
567

0.7

3315
67

Non

Resident

2374

22780

227800

0.48

2278

00

227

800

0.48

0.48

2278

00




Indians

(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 2 12013 12013625.23  |1201 12025.23 0 25.23 1201

Companies 635 35 3635 136 3635

35

Peak Xv AAY |1 62341 623415(13.09 6234 623113.09 0 13.09 6234

Partners CS04 55 S5 155 415 155

Investments 49N S5

\Y

Sequoia AAU (1 57794 577948(12.14 5779 577(12.14 0 12.14 5779

Capital India CS71 80 0 480 048 480

Investments 43P 0

Iv

Bodies 382 [11532 115329(0.24 1153 115024 0 0.24 1153

Corporate 9 29 329 29

Any Other 1962 [10404 104044(0.22 1040 104/0.22 0 0.22 1040

(specity) 4 44 044 44

Clearing S 1268 1268 |0 1268 12610 0 0 1268

Members 8

HUF 1911 (74825 74825 (0.16  [7482 74810.16 0 0.16 7482
S 25 S

LLP 43 27653 27653 0.06 2765 276(0.06 |0 0.06 2765
3 53 3

Trusts 3 298 298 0 298 29810 0 0 298

Sub-Total 13992 [16915 16915135.52 1691 16935.52 0 35.52 1691

(B)(4) 4 177 77 5177 151 5177

77

Total Public 13999 21934 21934346.06 [2193 21946.06 0 46.06 2193

Shareholding 8 372 72 4372 343 4372

(B)=(B)(1)*+( 72

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+HB)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(Xi)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHCEN2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. l:n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date _of tfreation /
z:?if;:;la foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of :g’,ﬁ;ﬂ:ﬁ?::neﬁcial
dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution
Hemant Jalan ACPPJ5024 India 18
Q
Halogen AAACHO967 India 18 No No 01-May-2000
Chemicals  [8Q
Private
Limited
Ramanand 00MUS14073 Mauritius [0
Guzadhur 60
Peak Xv AAYCS044 NA Mauritius 0 No No 06-Apr-2016
Partners ON
Investments
\Y
Parag Jalan |AGVPJ4534 India 3.41
F
Halogen AAACH967 India 3.41 No No 11-Jan-2022
Chemicals  [8Q
Private
Limited
Bhoopendrad 00MUS14027 Mauritius |0
as Sungker 12
Sequoia AAUCS714 NA Mauritius |0 No No 07-Aug-2014
Capital India 3P
Investments
v
Anita Jalan |[AEIPJ0697 India 14.68
Q
Halogen AAACH967 India 14.68 No No 01-May-2000
Chemicals  [8Q
Private
Limited

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits




Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




